date 12/19/2012
page 1 of 3
cui.com
SERIES:  PJ-064X │ DESCRIPTION:  DC POWER JACK
FEATURES
• mounting hardware includes nut and washer
• panel mount
• metal bushing

B = ø2.5 mm
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
For more information, please visit the product page    |    For information on related products, view External Power Supplies
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: PJ-064X │ DESCRIPTION: DC POWER JACK date 12/19/2012 │ page 2 of 3
3.80 0.150
3.50 0.138
3.80 0.150
3.80 0.150 3.50 0.138
4.10 0.161
0.10
refer to
schematic
3.80 0.150
0.10
5.70 0.224
0.10
3.80 0.150
2.10 0.083
10.10 0.398 8.10 0.319
1
3
TOP VIEW
(3 PLCS)
1.00X2.20
PCB LAYOUT
2
0.30 0.012
2
11.00 0.433
0.10
3 1
5/16X32W
2.70
16.40
0.106
0.20
0.3077.80
0.20
0.48812.40
0.10
1.40 0.055
(3 PLCS)
0.10
0.110
(3 PLCS)
0.20
5.70 0.224
0.10
0.646
2.80
10.40 0.409
0.20
10.00 0.394
5/16x32W
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
center pin brass nickel
terminal 1 brass silver